
Day Date VARSITY Time JV1 Time JV2 Time

Sunday 15-Feb

Monday 16-Feb Vs. Piedmont 4:00 PM @ Piedmont 4:00 PM @ Piedmont 6:00 PM

Tuesday 17-Feb @ Westmoore 4:30 PM Vs. Westmoore 4:30 PM Vs. Westmoore 6:30 PM

Wednesday 18-Feb

Thursday 19-Feb @ Yukon 4:30 PM Vs. Yukon 4:30 PM

Friday 20-Feb @ Mustang / Vs. Shawnee @Mustang 4:00 pm / 5:
30 pm

Saturday 21-Feb @ Westmoore / Vs. CA @ WM 11:00 am / 
12:30 pm

Vs. Norman North 12:00 PM Vs. Norman North 2:00 PM

Sunday 22-Feb

Monday 23-Feb @ Edmond Santa Fe 4:30 PM @ Edmond Santa Fe 6:30 PM Vs. Edmond Santa Fe 4:30 PM

Tuesday 24-Feb @ Southmoore 4:30 PM

Wednesday 25-Feb

Thursday 26-Feb Vs. Mustang 4:00 PM Vs. Mustang 6:00 PM @ Mustang 4:00 PM

Friday 27-Feb Vs .Edmond North 4:30 PM @ Edmond North 4:30 PM @ Edmond North 6:30 PM

Saturday 28-Feb

Regular Season - March

Day Date VARSITY Time JV1 Time JV2 Time

Sunday 1-Mar

Monday 2-Mar Vs. Mt. St. Marys 5:00 PM Vs. Mt. St. Marys 7:00 PM

Tuesday 3-Mar Vs. Piedmont 5:00 PM Vs. Peidmont 7:00 PM @ Piedmont (DH) 5:00 PM

Wednesday 4-Mar

Thursday 5-Mar @ Stillwater 5:00 PM DC/PEIDMONT FESTIVAL

Friday 6-Mar Vs. Yukon (DH) 5:00 PM DC/PEIDMONT FESTIVAL

Saturday 7-Mar @ Marlow 1:00 PM @ Marlow 3:00 PM DC/PEIDMONT FESTIVAL



Sunday 8-Mar

Monday 9-Mar @ Union 6:00 PM Vs. Union 6:00 PM Vs. WM @ CA, @ CA 
6:00 PM 

/ 8:00 
PM

Tuesday 10-Mar Vs. Union 6:00 PM @ Union 6:00 PM

Wednesday 11-Mar

Thursday 12-Mar @ Yukon 6pm 6:00 PM DC/PEIDMONT FESTIVAL TBD @ Choctaw (DH) 5:00 PM

Friday 13-Mar @ Heritage Hall 5:00 PM DC/PEIDMONT FESTIVAL TBD

Saturday 14-Mar SPRING BREAK DC/PEIDMONT FESTIVAL TBD SPRING BREAK

Sunday 15-Mar SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK

Monday 16-Mar SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK

Tuesday 17-Mar PRACTICE 10 am PRACTICE 12 pm SPRING BREAK

Wednesday 18-Mar PRACTICE 10 am PRACTICE 12 pm SPRING BREAK

Thursday 19-Mar Edmond Spring Bread Festival TBD Edmond Spring Bread Festival TBD SPRING BREAK

Friday 20-Mar Edmond Spring Bread Festival TBD Edmond Spring Bread Festival TBD SPRING BREAK

Saturday 21-Mar Edmond Spring Bread Festival TBD Edmond Spring Bread Festival TBD SPRING BREAK

Sunday 22-Mar SPRING BREAK

Monday 23-Mar Vs. PC North 5:00 PM Vs. PC North 7:00 PM

Tuesday 24-Mar @ PC North 5:00 PM @ PC North 7:00 PM

Wednesday 25-Mar

Thursday 26-Mar Vs Enid @ OU 6:00 PM Memorial JV Festival TBD Mu/Yu Festival TBD

Friday 27-Mar Memorial JV Festival TBD Mu/Yu Festival TBD

Saturday 28-Mar Memorial JV Festival TBD Mu/Yu Festival TBD

Sunday 29-Mar

Monday 30-Mar @ Sand Springs 6:30 PM Vs. Choctaw (DH) 5:00 PM

Tuesday 31-Mar Vs. Sand Springs 6:30 PM

Regular Season - April

Day Date VARSITY Time JV1 Time JV2 Time

Wednesday 1-Apr

Thursday 2-Apr ENID FESTIVAL TBD Vs. Jones (DH) 5:00 PM

Friday 3-Apr ENID FESTIVAL TBD Vs. Choctaw (DH) 5:00 PM

Saturday 4-Apr ENID FESTIVAL TBD



Sunday 5-Apr

Monday 6-Apr Vs. Bartlesville 4:30 PM Vs. Mustang 5:00 PM Vs. Mustang 7:00 PM

Tuesday 7-Apr @ Bartlesville  6:00 PM

Wednesday 8-Apr

Thursday 9-Apr @ Memorial 6:00 PM Vs. Memorial (DH) 5:00 PM

Friday 10-Apr Vs. Edmond Santa Fe 5:00 PM Vs. Edmond Santa Fe 7:00 PM @ Edmond Santa Fe (DH) 5:00 PM

Saturday 11-Apr

Sunday 12-Apr

Monday 13-Apr @ Bixby  6:00 PM Vs. Bixby 6:00 PM

Tuesday 14-Apr Vs. Bixby 6:00 PM @ Bixby 6:00 PM

Wednesday 15-Apr

Thursday 16-Apr VS. Southmoore (DC Festival) 11:00 AM Mu/Yu Festival TBD CA Festival TBD

Friday 17-Apr Vs. Choctaw (DC Festival) 4:00 PM Mu/Yu Festival TBD CA Festival TBD

Saturday 18-Apr Vs. Moore (DC Festival) 11:00 AM Mu/Yu Festival TBD CA Festival TBD

Sunday 19-Apr

Monday 20-Apr Vs. Enid 6:00 PM @ Enid (DH) 5:30 PM

Tuesday 21-Apr @ Enid 6:00 PM @ Piedmont (DH) 5:00 PM Vs. Enid (DH) 5:30 PM

Wednesday 22-Apr

Thursday 23-Apr Vs. lee Summit West (@LHS) 3:45 PM @ Edmond North (DH) 5:00 PM Vs. Westmoore (DH) 5:00 PM

Friday 24-Apr Vs. St. Thomas Aquinas (@KU) 8:15 PM @ Memorial (DH) 5:00 PM Vs. Mustang (DH) 5:00 PM

Saturday 25-Apr Vs. Oletha West (@FSHS) 11:15 AM

Sunday 26-Apr

Monday 27-Apr Vs  Muskogee 6:00 PM

Tuesday 28-Apr @ Muskogee 6:00 PM @ Norman North (DH) 5:00 PM

Wednesday 29-Apr

Thursday 30-Apr Vs. Mustang 6:00 PM @ Santa Fe (DH) 5:00 PM Vs. Stillwater 5:00 PM

Regular Season/Post Season - Ma

Day Date VARSITY Time JV1 Time JV2 Time

Friday 1-May @ Edmond North 6:00 PM Vs. Edmond North 5:00 PM Vs. Edmond North 5:00 PM

Saturday 2-May

Sunday 3-May



Monday 4-May

Tuesday 5-May

Wednesday 6-May OSSAA Regionals

Thursday 7-May OSSAA Regionals

Friday 8-May OSSAA Regionals

Saturday 9-May

Sunday 10-May

Monday 11-May

Tuesday 12-May

Wednesday 13-May

Thursday 14-May OSSAA State Tournamnet

Friday 15-May OSSAA State Tournamnet

Saturday 16-May OSSAA State Tournamnet


